TABULATION OF BIDS THE UNIVERSITY OF
Project Name Bid Due Architect/Engineer

University Archive Facility December 6, 2018 2:00 p.m. local time Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects

1115 South Court Street

Bid Location Montgomery, AL 36104

UA Project No. 1205 14th Street phone (334) 263-5162
327-16-1044 Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35401
FUNDS AVAILABLE: Three million, nine hundred thousand dollars and 00/100 ($3,900,000.00)

BIDS SHALL BE VALID FOR:
CONSTRUCTION DURATION:

Sixty (60) Days
Two Hundred Forty-Nine (249) Calendar Days after Notice to Proceed

Hall-Taylor Construction
Co., Inc.

J. T. Harrison Construction

WAR Construction, Inc.
Co., Inc.

Kyser Construction, LLC

CONTRACTOR 5126 McFarland Blvd. E.
Tuscaloosa, AL 35405

(205) 758-8265

P. O. Box 21300
Tuscaloosa, AL 35402
(205) 333-1120

P. O. Box 331
Northport, AL 35475
(205) 366-3530

P. O. Box 1218
Tuscaloosa, AL 35403
(205) 758-4723

GC Lic. #13714 GC Lic. #20245 GC Lic. #42467 GC Lic. #6418
Addenda ONE - FIVE X Yes __ No X Yes ___ No X Yes __ No X Yes ___ No
LICENSE # ON ENVELOPE X Yes __ No X Yes ___ No X Yes _ No X Yes __ No
BOOI;I{D;}Y)G;;,%I;?INY RLI Insurance Company Travelerscg.azl;iz-& Suichy Intemationél:’idelity Ins. Cincinnati Insurance Co.
UNIT PRICE #1 ;
Description on back of page $ 22.50 $ 20.00 $ 25.00 $ 16.00
UNIT PRICE #2
Description on back of page $ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 250.00 $ 87.00
BASE BID ON PROPOSAL $ 3,720,000.00 | $ 4,000,000.00 | $ 4,000,000.00 | $ 3,750,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT (212,000.00) (275,000.00) (565,000.00) (557,000.00)
ADJUSTED BASE BID
ALTERNATE #1
Description on back of page 58,000.00 100,000.00 107,000.00 120,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT 13,500.00 (27,000.00) - (52,000.00)
Subtotal

ALTERNATE #2
Description on back of page

10,000.00

9,452.00 13,000.00

ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - - -

TOTAL BID W/ALTERNATES RIS O LU HYRRR I St B 3
I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE BIDS WERE RECEIVED SEALED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND
PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT. I
RECOMMEND AWARD OF THE CONTRACT FOR CONSTRUCTION TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE AND RESPONSIVE BIDDER AS
SHOWN ABOVE, AS DETERMINED BY THE AVAILABLE FUNDS AND SUBJECT TO THE INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS AND ANY
APPLICABLE LAW. '

' Sworn to and subscribed before me this éﬁ\ day of D'ecﬂw‘bff. 2018.
Casey M. I 4
Seay, Seay and Litchfield Architects

o4 /03 /19

My Commission Expires

— +

#"Notary Public

L&V;\L‘ /\’hn ‘HJJ?)ULQ‘,

s “”’(éﬁou;'“

44 SO o
‘ -_""’Y!rz:cti¥!iii?‘i,




Unit Price Descriptions:
Unit Price #1: Removal/Replacement of Unsuitable Soil. Price per cubic yard.

Unit Price #2: Lean Concrete Footings. Price per cubic yard.

Alternate Descriptions:
Alternate #1: Lighting RCP Alternate

Alternate #2: Removal/Replacement of Existing Roof Vent




